LOCAL SERVICES WORKFORCE INFORMATION

Post DOB Age in Agein Posttitle grade Start date
Number years Months in org

J00822 47 11 TREE OFFICER iGR5 07/06/1986
J00819 59 2 TREE OFFICER (GR5 01/04/1984
J00820 55 7 TREE OFFICER (GR5 01/04/1984

J00823 41 8 TREE OFFICER (GR5 02/05/1992

Previous

Service Contract

Post

Latest Post

Start date inyears Type Ass. Hrs.sc. pt. Act. Hrs

05/09/1977
14/04/1975
03/06/1974
21/08/1989

22 P 36.5
25 P 36.5
25 P 36.5
16 P 36.5

39 36.5
39 36.5
39 36.5
39 36.5



